WINES BY GLASS

WHITE WINE

Concha Y Toro, Casa Subercaseaux
Sauvignon Blanc | Central Valley, Chile

Chateau Peychot La Foret ‘“Dragon’’, Limited Edition
Semillon, Sauvignon Blanc | Bordeaux Blanc, France

RED WINE

Concha Y Toro, Casa Subercaseaux
Cabernet Sauvignon | Central Valley, Chile

Chateau Peychot La Foret “Dragon”, Limited Edition
Cabernet Franc, Merlot | Bordeaux Superieur, France
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180 900
180 900
180 900
180 900

CHAMPAGNE WINES

Champagne Charles Mignon, Brut Premium Reserve
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Meunier | Champagne AC, France

Champagne Taittinger, Nocturne "City Lights"

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir,Pinot Meunier | Champagne AC, France

Champagne Charles Heidsieck Brut Réserve
Champagne, France

Champagne Beaumont Des Crayéres Grande Réserve Brut

Champagne, France

SPARKLING WINES

Terre Forti
Glera | Prosecco DOC, ltaly

Bottega, "Gold"
Glera | Prosecco DOC, lItaly

ROSE WINES

Maison Castel
Merlot Rose | IGP d'Oc, France

Frescobaldi, Remole Tuscany Rose
Sangiovese | Tuscany, Italy

3,250

3,850

4,050

2,200

950

2,350

950

950

All prices are quoted in thousands of VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% Government tax
Gia ban tinh theo don vi nghin VND, chua bao gém 5% phi phuc vu va 10% thué VAT



WHITE WINES

LIGHT & LUSCIOUS -

Bodega Argento, Minimalista 850
Pinot Grigio | Mendoza, Argentina

Purato, Catarratto "Organic", 900
Pinot Grigio | IGT Terre Sicilia, Italy

Maison Castel 950
Sauvignon Blanc | Bordeaux, France

Kim Crawford 1,250
Sauvignon Blanc | Malborough, New Zealand

Vidal Estate 1,350
Sauvignon Blanc | Malborough, New Zealand

MIDWEIGHT, DRY, RICH & COMPLEX

Louis Pinel 850
Sauvignon Blanc | IGP d'Oc, France

Protea 950
Chenin Blanc| Western Cape, South Africa

D'Arenberg, The Stump Jump 1,150
Riesling, Sauvignon, Marsanne | McLaren Vale, Australia

Domaine Weinbach 1,650
Riesling | Alsace, France

Trimbach 2,100
Gewurztraminer | Alsace, France

FULL DRY & COMPLEX

Welmoed, Heritage Selection 850
Chardonnay | Stellenboch, South Africa

Concha Y Toro, Casillero Del Diablo Reserva 950
Chardonnay | Casablanca Valley, Chile

De Bortoli, DB Family Selection 950
Chardonnay | Riverina, Australia

Woodbridge (by Robert Mondavi) 1,150
Chardonnay | California, USA

Locatour 1,250
Chardonnay | California, USA

WHITE PREMIUM WINES
"GRAND CRU WINES SELECTION"

Trimbach, "Reserve Personnelle" 3,500
Pinot Gris | Alsace, France

Domaine Laroche, "Les Vaillons" Vieilles Vignes 4,200
Chardonnay | Chablis Ist Cru AC, France

Chateau Larrivet Haut Brion 2017/2019 9,600
Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon | Pessac Leognan, France
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All prices are quoted in thousands of VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% Government tax
Gia ban tinh theo don vi nghin VND, chua bao gém 5% phi phuc vu va 10% thué VAT



RED WINES

LIGHT FRUITY & FLORAL -« B

Maison Castel 950
Merlot | Bordeaux, France

Kim Crawford 1,250
Pinot Noir | Marlborough, New Zealand

Villa Maria, Private Bin 1,550
Cabernet, Merlot | Hawkes Bay, New Zealand

MEDIUM FRUIT, SOFT DRY & SMOOTH

Louis Pinel 850
Cabernet Sauvignon | IGP d'Oc, France

Welmoed, Heritage Selection 850
Merlot | Stellenboch, South Africa

Bodega Argento, Minimalista 850
Malbec | Mendoza, Argentina

Purato, "Organic" 900
Nero d'’Avola | DOC Sicilia, Italy

D'Arenberg, The Stump Jump 1,150
Grenache, Shiraz, Mourvedre | McLaren Vale, Australia

Protea 1,650
Cabernet Sauvignon | Western Cape, South Africa

FULL DRY, SOME OAK & COMPLEX

Concha Y Toro, Casillero Del Diablo Reserva 950
Carmenere | Rapel Valley, Chile

De Bortoli, DB Family Selection 950
Shiraz | Riverina, Australia

Woodbridge (by Robert Mondavi) 1,150
Cabernet Sauvignon | California, USA

Locatour 1,250
Cabernet Sauvignon | California, USA

Guigal, Cotes du Rhone 1,750
Syrah, Grenache, Mourvédre | Cotes du Rhone AC, France

Susana Balbo, Crios 2,300
Malbec | Uco Valley, Argentina

Chateau Mont Redon 3,900
Red Blend | Chateauneuf du Pape AC, France

RED PREMIUM WINES
"GRAND CRU WINES SELECTION"

Aurore de Dauzac 2,250
Red Blend | Margaux, France

Chateau Cote de Baleau Grand Cru Classe 2,990
Red Blend | St-Emillion, France

Chateau Samion 5,600
Merlot | Lalande de Pomerol, France

Chateau Hyon la Fleur 6,450
Merlot, Cabernet Franc | Saint Emilion AC, France

Merryvale 6,900
Cabernet Sauvignon | Napa Valley, USA

La Chapelle de La Mission Haut Brion 12,900
(by Chateau La Mission Haut Brion, Pessac Leognan Grand Cru Classe)
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc | Pessac Leognan AC, France

All prices are quoted in thousands of VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% Government tax
Gia ban tinh theo don vi nghin VND, chua bao gém 5% phi phuc vu va 10% thué VAT



APERITIFS

Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Martini Extra Dry
Campari Bitter
Ricard

DIGESTIFS

Hennessy XO

Rémy Martin XO

Hennessy VSOP

Rémy Martin VSOP

Chateau du Breuil, Calvados, Fine Calvados, Pays d'Auge
Alexander Grappa

Noval Tawny Port, Portugal

VODKA

Belvedere Luxury Vodka
Absolut Vodka
Stolichnaya Vodka
Smirnoff Vodka

RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Havana Club Reserva Dark
Captain Morgan Gold
Captain Morgan Dark
Appleton Jamaica White

WHISKY

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY
Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve
Johnnie Walker Double Black
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Ballantines 17 years old
Ballantines 12 years old
Chivas Regal 18 years old
Chivas Regal 12 years old
J&B Rare

SINGLE MALT WHISKY
Glenfiddich 18 years old
Glenfiddich 12 years old
Macallan 12 years old
Singleton 18 years old
Singleton 12 years old

IRISH WHISKY

Jameson Irish Whisky
BOURBON WHISKY

Jim Beam

TENNESSEE WHISKY

Jack Daniel's

110
110
110
110
110

470
470
200
200
200
200
170

190
120
110
110

110
120
120
120
100

220
170
130
100
220
160
220
160
100

320

160

280

320

180

100

100

150

1,650
1,650
1,650
1,400
1,400

5,650
5,650
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
1,900

2,450
1,550
1,400
1,400

1,400
1,550
1,550
1,550
1,300

2,850
2,200
1,700
1,300
2,850
2,050
2,850
2,050
1,300

3,850
1,900
3,350
5,000
2,150
1,300

1,300

1,950

All prices are quoted in thousands of VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% Government tax

Gia ban tinh theo don vi nghin VND, chua bao gém 5% phi phuc vu va 10% thué VAT
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Bombay Sapphire Dry Gin 120 1,550

Gordon's London Dry Gin 110 1,400

London Hill Gin 100 1,300
TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Especial 110 1,400
LIQUEURS

Bailey's 110 1,300

Kahlua 110 1,300

Cointreau 110 1,300

Malibu 110 1,300

Grand Marnier 110 1,300

Jagermeister 110 1,300

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

7 Wonders 160

Halong Bay Breeze 160

Bourbon Lemonade 160

Ambassador Smoothy 160

Ambassador Ice Tea 160

COCKTAILS

APERITIF COCKTAILS 160

Americano, Negroni, Kir Royal

MARTINIS 160
Dry Martini, Perfect Martini, Dirty Martini, Espresso Martini

MARGARITAS 160
Classic Margarita, Blue Margarita, Frozen Margarita, Passion Fruit Margarita, Strawberry Margarita
MOJITOS 160
Classic Mojito, Passion Fruit Mojito, Strawberry Mojito, Jager Mojito

DAIQUIRIS

Daiquiry, Lemon Daiquiry, Mango Daiquiry, Pineapple Daiquiry 160
VODKA BASED

Blue Ocean, Black Russian, White Russian, Screwdriver 160
RUM BASED

Caipirinha, Mai Tai, Pina Colada, Cuba Libre 160
GIN BASED

Tom Collins, Singapore Sling 160
WHISKY BASED 160
Godfather, Rosemary, Tennessee, Whisky Daisy, Whisky Sour

Shandi 110
Campari with Soda or Orange 150
Gin & Tonic 150
Malibu with Coke or Orange 150
Whisky with Coke 150
Tequila Sunrise 150
Long Island Iced Tea 160

All prices are quoted in thousands of VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% Government tax
Gia ban tinh theo don vi nghin VND, chua bao gom 5% phi phuc vu va 10% thué VAT



MOCKTAILS

Strawberry Delight
Four Seasons

Shirley Temple

MONIN MOCKTAILS

Blue Lagoon
Burning Summer
Pink Girl

Fresh Monday
Passion Fraise
First date

Easy Sunrise

SMOOTHIES

Yogurt Coffee
Lady Lipstick
Vanilla, Strawberry, Mango or Banana Milkshake

BEERS
333 Beer
Sai Gon Beer
Hanoi Beer
Tiger Beer
Heineken Beer

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES

Lemon Juice

Orange, Mango, Watermelon, Pineapple, Carrot, Passion Fruit

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola

Coke Zero

Coca Cola light

Fanta

Sprite

Tonic Water

Soda Water

Evian Distilled water (750ml)
Evian Sparkling water (750ml)
Osawa Distilled water(330ml)

HOT DRINKS

Fresh Milk
Vietnamese Coffee
Brewed Coffee
Espresso

Hot Chocolate
Vietnamese Tea
Double Espresso
Café Latte Hot/Cold
Café Mocha
Cappuccino Hot/Cold
Teapot

95
95
95

95
95
95
95
95
95
95

95
110
110

60
60
60
70
70

55
90

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
125
125
45

40
55
55
55
55
55
75
75
75
75
70

Vietnamese Tea, Lipton Tea, Chamomile, Darjeeling, English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Jasmine, Oolong Tea

All prices are quoted in thousands of VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% Government tax

Gia ban tinh theo don vi nghin VND, chua bao gom 5% phi phuc vu va 10% thué VAT



